FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

PRUEBA N°1.-100 Libres X

CATEGORIA: ANO 09 M
1 45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 09
2 45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 09
3 49864618 LUCA CANADILLAS 09
4 41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 09
5 45612770 MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN 09
6 46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 09
7 45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 09
8 45692114 NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE 09
9 46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS 09
10 49919636 MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER 09
11 41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 09
12 41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER 09
13 45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 09

14 41662088
15 41693223
16 00471159
17 45370888
18 41693912
19 49613168
20 45693610
21 41662087
22 49606563
23 46395977
24 5143948
25 41706088
26 49776998
27 41659299
01937448

JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA 09
JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR 09
CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI 09
ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG 09
ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA 09
MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 09

PAU MATEU ALVAREZ 09
MARC BERMIN MORAIS 09
ISAAC MANJON BLAY 09
GORKA PEREZ YEBES 09
JAKUB KATRENIAK 09
BIEL PONS FEBRER 09
MATEU BONNIN RIERA 09
ALEJANDRO GUZMAN 09

LUKAS ALEXEJ BERKTOLD 09

CATEGORIA: ANO 11 F

1 49919590
2 54622923
3 49612169
4 03229184
5 49866865
6 41662624
7 41662188
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MARIA SARMIENTO CANO 11

VIVIANA BLAS STUDE 11
JULIA POCOVI 11
EVA BENFENATI 11
ANDREA SANCHEZ 11
PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA 11
SARA COLINO ALONSO 11

31/10/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CN.INCA 01:08.78 00:32.47
CNPALMA 01:12.16 00:33.56
CNPALMA 01:12.22 00:34.46
CN.INCA 01:12.40 00:35.05
MASTBAL 01:15.04 00:35.20
SALLE-P 01:15.40 00:35.65
CNPALMA 01:16.25 00:36.40
NCALVIA 01:16.93 00:36.93
CVOLTOR 01:17.71 00:36.49
LLUCMA  01:17.83 00:36.81
CNPALMA 01:18.46 00:37.48
CN.INCA 01:20.15 00:37.03
CN.INCA 01:20.79 00:37.43
CN.INCA 01:21.16 00:37.70
FELANITX 01:22.99 00:38.36
CN.INCA 01:23.56 00:38.61
NCALVIA 01:24.78 00:38.81
ES.ARTA 01:25.04 00:39.34
CVOLTOR 01:26.82 00:39.73
CNPALMA 01:27.05 00:39.81
CNPALMA 01:28.22 00:42.86
SALLE-P 01:29.54 00:41.53
CNPALMA 01:32.93 00:41.62
SALLE-P 01:34.90 00:42.88
CNMURO 01:36.65 00:45.00
LLUCMA 01:37.67 00:43.45
ES.ARTA 01:50.69 00:50.67
NCALVIA Baja
SALLE-P 01:23.13 00:38.89
SALLE-P 01:26.31 00:39.90
CNPALMA 01:26.94 00:39.18
SALLE-P 01:28.37 00:40.17
SALLE-P 01:30.31 00:40.46
SALLE-P 01:32.43 00:42.48
MASTBAL 01:33.12 00:41.76
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PRUEBA N°1.-100 Libres X
CATEGORIA: ANO 11 F

8 49865081
9 41662210
10 41697917
11 46396883
12 41712479
13 49611713
14 49771065
15 20551190
16 49607336
17 49609208
18 41692725
19 49865091
20 41692898
21 52031681
22 41692633
49610559
49605074

LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU
ARTADNA ROSSELLO
MARTA GOMEZ RIERA
DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ
IRENE VARON CUENCA
LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL
AINA MORAGUES CARDELL
MALENA CANET PONS
AINA MAS GARI

PAULA PASCUAL VALERO
PAULA ALVARINO TOMAS
INES LUCIA CARRASCO
MARTA MAIMO FUSTER
EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER
LATIA BORDOY GARAU
LOURDES RUIZ FERRER
AINA CATALINA GOMILA

PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres X
CATEGORIA: ANO 10 M

1 49605621
2 02435441
3 49613468
4 32737364
5 49482351
6 45698995
7 46393306
8 46391527
9 49480144
10 46389514
10 42313112
12 46389994
13 49925442
14 41664015
15 49775971
16 41661752
17 41707583
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PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH
FLAVIO CORIANO

PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA
IAN SUAREZ QUIZA
CARLOS MONTALVA
JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA
MARC REUS ESPASES
VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA
ANTONIO VERGER

TIAGO DEL POL VICA
JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA
PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV
IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN
LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG
ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA
JORDI LLOMPART FOREST

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

31/10/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:35.46 00:44.78
CNPALMA 01:35.97 00:44.67
MASTBAL 01:36.31 00:42.32
CVOLTOR 01:38.87 00:44.71
CNMURO 01:39.44 00:43.64
MASTBAL 01:39.59 00:45.36
LLUCMA 01:41.69 00:46.09
CN.INCA 01:42.43 00:45.19
LLUCMA 01:45.53 00:49.12
SALLE-P 01:49.53 00:48.90
FELANITX 01:50.95 00:53.15
SALLE-P 01:52.21 00:50.45
FELANITX 01:59.02 01:01.00
CN.INCA 02:00.09 00:57.46
FELANITX 02:25.14 01:06.30
SALLE-P Desc
FELANITX Desc
T.final
SALLE-P 00:34.21
SALLE-P 00:34.98
CNPALMA 00:36.64
SALLE-P 00:36.71
SALLE-P 00:36.96
CNMURO  00:37.00
SALLE-P 00:37.54
SALLE-P 00:37.92
CVOLTOR 00:38.07
CNPALMA 00:38.21
FELANITX 00:38.21
SALLE-P 00:38.63
CNPALMA 00:39.05
CVOLTOR 00:39.20
SALLE-P 00:40.12
FELANITX 00:41.34
CNMURO  00:41.37
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PRUEBA N°2.-50 Libres X
CATEGORIA: ANO 10 M

18 49772064
19 46393730
41663117
01987683
49612753
01818816

ALEJANDRO LLOMPART
OMAR CENTENO GARCIA
EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL
ANATOLI MONCHILOV

POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE
MARCO RAINERI SANCHEZ

CATEGORIA: ANO 12 F

1 41664685
2 41707754
3 41664344
4 49611567
5 41697969
6 41697091
7 20550566
8 02994279
9 49919005
10 02677761
41706682
49919436

INES BAUZA VICENS
MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA
CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ
M.VALENTINA LLORENC
ANGELS AYMARA
SIBIL-LA GOMEZ CAMPINS
KAYLA ALEXANDRA
GLORIANA FABIEN

NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ
EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA
MARINA NICOLAI SALGADO
SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Braza X
CATEGORIA: ANO 09 M

1 41661630
2 45696313
3 45193431
4 49864618
5 46388467
6 41664607
7 45692293
8 41693223
9 41662088
10 45693610
11 49606563
12 45691485
13 46390956
14 00471159

JORDI COMAS ANDREO
GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN
TRISTAN SANTOS

LUCA CANADILLAS
SERGIO PIQUERAS

IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA
ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ
JORDI GRIMALT OBRADOR
JOEL REBASSA ORIOLA
PAU MATEU ALVAREZ
ISAAC MANJON BLAY
DANI FERRER GARCIA
DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ
CRISTIAN CHOJNACKI

10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

31/10/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final
SALLE-P 00:41.56
MASTBAL 00:53.58
NCALVIA Baja
NCALVIA Baja
NCALVIA Baja
CN.INCA Baja
CNPALMA 00:37.75
FELANITX 00:38.67
CNPALMA 00:41.68
CN.INCA 00:43.56
CNPALMA 00:45.24
MASTBAL 00:45.90
CN.INCA 00:51.29
FELANITX 00:56.59
CVOLTOR 01:00.80
CVOLTOR 01:04.93
FELANITX  Baja
CVOLTOR Baja
T.final 50 m.
CN.INCA 01:31.70 00:43.54
CN.INCA 01:31.81 00:42.65
CNPALMA 01:34.46 00:44.30
CNPALMA 01:39.66 00:47.01
CVOLTOR 01:42.00 00:47.63
CNPALMA 01:43.28 00:48.96
CNPALMA 01:43.88 00:47.62
FELANITX 01:44.20 00:49.40
CN.INCA 01:44.84 00:49.96
CNPALMA 01:46.60 00:49.34
SALLE-P 01:47.92 00:50.12
CN.INCA 01:48.61 00:50.89
SALLE-P 01:48.69 00:51.93
CN.INCA 01:53.66 00:53.40
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PRUEBA N°3.-100 Braza X
CATEGORIA: ANO 09 M

15 45692114
16 41693912
17 41710180
18 49613168
19 45370888
20 49919636
21 46395977
22 41662087
23 49776998
24 41706088
5143948
45612770
01937448

NAOKI MONTORO ORIDE
ALEIX GINARD ESTEVA
SIMON MORRO KRUEGER
MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO
ADRIA CAMPS MARROIG
MIQUEL DAVIU BALLESTER
GORKA PEREZ YEBES

MARC BERMIN MORAIS
MATEU BONNIN RIERA
BIEL PONS FEBRER

JAKUB KATRENIAK

MARC SANCHEZ BELTRAN
LUKAS ALEXEJ BERKTOLD

CATEGORIA: ANO 11 F

1 49612169
2 46396883
3 54622923
4 41662188
5 41662210
6 41662624
7 03229184
8 49866865
9 41712479
10 49919590
11 20551190
12 49610559
13 49611713
14 49865081
15 49609208
16 41697917
17 41692633
18 41692725
19 49607336
20 49605074
49865091
49771065

JULIA POCOVI

DANIELA BLAS HERNANDEZ
VIVIANA BLAS STUDE
SARA COLINO ALONSO
ARTADNA ROSSELLO
PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA
EVA BENFENATI

ANDREA SANCHEZ

IRENE VARON CUENCA
MARIA SARMIENTO CANO
MALENA CANET PONS
LOURDES RUIZ FERRER
LUCIA SANCHEZ PORCEL
LIMINA AMENGUAL GARAU
PAULA PASCUAL VALERO
MARTA GOMEZ RIERA
LATIA BORDOY GARAU
PAULA ALVARINO TOMAS
AINA MAS GARI

AINA CATALINA GOMILA
INES LUCIA CARRASCO
AINA MORAGUES CARDELL

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

31/10/2020 Actan20
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
NCALVIA 01:54.13 00:53.54
ES.ARTA 01:55.43 00:56.48
CN.INCA 01:55.71 00:54.30
CVOLTOR 02:00.36 00:56.03
NCALVIA 02:00.54 00:57.09
LLUCMA  02:01.35 00:56.68
CNPALMA 02:05.88 00:59.25
CNPALMA 02:12.94 01:01.76
LLUCMA 02:17.27 01:03.11
CNMURO  02:19.87 01:06.70
SALLE-P Desc
MASTBAL Desc
NCALVIA Baja
CNPALMA 01:47.06 00:50.02
CVOLTOR 01:51.32 00:51.56
SALLE-P 01:52.25 00:52.48
MASTBAL 01:53.81 00:52.59
CNPALMA 01:55.29 00:53.46
SALLE-P 01:56.18 00:54.90
SALLE-P 01:56.70 00:54.32
SALLE-P 01:57.90 00:54.92
CNMURO  01:58.06 00:53.90
SALLE-P 02:04.72 00:59.03
CN.INCA 02:06.63 00:58.16
SALLE-P 02:07.32 00:59.30
MASTBAL 02:10.87 01:01.52
CNPALMA 02:14.22 01:01.02
SALLE-P 02:17.45 01:02.89
MASTBAL 02:19.46 01:00.55
FELANITX 02:32.98 01:11.53
FELANITX 02:33.40 01:11.47
LLUCMA  02:44.08 01:17.40
FELANITX 02:46.96 01:17.16
SALLE-P Desc
LLUCMA Desc
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

1a JORNADA LIGA BENJAMIN
Piscina: PRINCIPES (interior) 25M 8

PRUEBA N°3.-100 Braza X

CATEGORIA: ANO 11 F
41692898 MARTA MAIMO FUSTER 11

52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER 11

PRUEBA N°4.-50 Braza X

CATEGORIA: ANO 10 M
PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 10

1 49605621
2 02435441
3 49482351
4 46389514
5 46389994
6 49925442
7 49775971
8 49613468
9 32737364
10 41661752
11 46391527
12 42313112
13 49480144
14 41707583
15 46393306
16 41664015
17 49772064
18 45698995
19 46393730
41663117
01987683
49612753
01818816

FLAVIO CORIANO 10
CARLOS MONTALVA 10
ANTONIO VERGER 10
JOAN TOMAS JUNCOSA 10

PHILIP VILI GRIGOROV 10
LUCAS GONZALEZ ROIG 10
PEDRO LE-SENNE BUJOSA 10

IAN SUAREZ QUIZA

10

ALVARO LOZANO DE SOSA 10
VICTOR VAZQUEZ ANDRES 10
TIAGO DEL POL VICA 10
ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA 10
JORDI LLOMPART FOREST 10

MARC REUS ESPASES

10

IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 10
ALEJANDRO LLOMPART 10
JOAQUIN BERNAT AMAYA 10
OMAR CENTENO GARCIA 10

EDUARD LOPEZ TORANDELL 10
ANATOLI MONCHILOV 10
POLO RODRIGUEZ ROSE 10

MARCO RAINERI SANCHEZ 10

CATEGORIA: ANO 12 F
MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA 12

CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ 12
SIBIL-LA GOMEZ CAMPINS 12

1 41707754
2 41664344
3 41697091
4 20550566
5 41697969
6 02994279

41664685

KAYLA ALEXANDRA
ANGELS AYMARA
GLORIANA FABIEN
INES BAUZA VICENS

12
12
12
12

31/10/2020 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
FELANITX Desc
CN.INCA Desc
T.final
SALLE-P 00:47.72
SALLE-P 00:47.83
SALLE-P 00:48.12
CNPALMA 00:48.23
SALLE-P 00:50.87
CNPALMA 00:51.52
SALLE-P 00:51.88
CNPALMA 00:52.72
SALLE-P 00:53.81
FELANITX 00:54.17
SALLE-P 00:54.52
FELANITX 00:54.89
CVOLTOR 00:55.56
CNMURO 00:56.60
SALLE-P 00:58.64
CVOLTOR 00:58.67
SALLE-P 01:04.74
CNMURO 01:05.55
MASTBAL 01:15.78
NCALVIA Baja
NCALVIA Baja
NCALVIA Baja
CN.INCA Baja
FELANITX 00:55.56
CNPALMA 00:56.33
MASTBAL 00:58.08
CN.INCA 01:02.71
CNPALMA 01:03.45
FELANITX 01:17.25
CNPALMA Desc
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
1a JORNADA LIGA BENJAMIN

FEDERACIO isci . i i FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE Piscina: PRINCIPES (interior) 25M 8 RALEAR DE
NATACIO 31/10/2020 Actan20 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 6
PRUEBA N°4.-50 Braza X T.final
CATEGORIA: ANO 12 F
49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENC 12 CN.INCA Desc

02677761 EMILY EMILOVA DINEVA 12 CVOLTOR Desc
49919005 NOA SILLERO FERNANDEZ 12 CVOLTOR Desc
41706682 MARINA NICOLAT SALGADO 12 FELANITX  Baja

49919436 SARA ACEITON MARTINEZ 12 CVOLTOR Baja
PRUEBA N°5.-4x50 Espalda M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CATEGORIA: BENJAMIN
1 00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN 0 CNPALMA 02:41.46 00:40.02 01:20.73
45193431 TRISTAN SANTOS 2009 00:40.02
45692293 ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ 2009 01:20.73 (00:40.71)
41664607 IVAN CASANOVAS ROCA 2009 02:02.33 (00:41.60)
49864618 LUCA CANADILLAS 2009 02:41.46 (00:39.13)
2 01243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN 0 CN.INCA 02:46.36  00:38.76 01:21.49
45696313 GERARD VALLESPIR TORAN 2009 00:38.76
41710180 SIMON MORRO KRUEGER 2009 01:21.49 (00:42.73)
41661630 JORDI COMAS ANDREO 2009 02:02.40 (00:40.91)
45691485 DANI FERRER GARCIA 2009 02:46.36 (00:43.96)
3 00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A> 0 SALLE-P 02:59.34 00:43.79  01:31.17
02435441 FLAVIO CORIANO 2010 00:43.79
49482351 CARLOS MONTALVA 2010 01:31.17 (00:47.38)
46390956 DANIEL SERRA MARTINEZ 2009 02:16.31 (00:45.14)
49605621 PERE MAJORAL DRIOUICH 2010 02:59.34 (00:43.03)
4 00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 12 CVOLTOR 03:09.39 004200 01:32.17
46388467 SERGIO PIQUERAS 2009 00:42.00
49613168 MANUEL FLORIT CASTILLO 2009 01:32.17 (00:50.17)
41664015 IKER FERNANDEZ ROZALEN 2010 02:21.73 (00:49.56)
49480144 ALEJANDRO LOPEZ SERRA 2010 03:09.39 (00:47.66)
00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B> 0 SALLE-P Desc
00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN <B> 0 CNPALMA Desc
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gigsgscll)g Piscina: PRINCIPES (interior) 25M 8
NATACIO 31/10/2020 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N%.-4x50 Espalda F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CATEGORIA: BENJAMIN
1 00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <A> 0 SALLE-P 03:09.21 00:44.75 01:36.06
54622923 VIVIANA BLAS ST{iDE 2011 00:44.75
41662624 PAULA ENRIQUE ALORDA 2011 01:36.06 (00:51.31)
03229184 EVA BENFENATI 2011 02:21.53 (00:45.47)
49866865 ANDREA SANCHEZ 2011 03:09.21 (00:47.68)
2 00056 CNPALMA BENJAMIN 0 CNPALMA 03:20.67 00:47.61 01:39.05
49612169 JULIA POCOVI 2011 00:47.61
41664344 CARLA CHAMIZO JIMENEZ 2012 01:39.05 (00:51.44)
41662210 ARIADNA ROSSELLO 2011 02:29.34 (00:50.29)
41664685 INES BAUZA VICENS 2012 03:20.67 (00:51.33)
301243 CN.INCA BENJAMIN 0 CN.INCA 03:45.06  00:57.07 01:48.06
20550566 KAYLA ALEXANDRA 2012 00:57.07
20551190 MALENA CANET PONS 2011 01:48.06 (00:50.99)
49611567 M.VALENTINA LLORENC 2012 02:45.16 (00:57.10)
52031681 EMMA MARTINEZ FERRER 2011 03:45.06 (00:59.90)
4 01378 FELANITX BENJAMIN 0 FELANITX 03:48.82 00:46.99  01:42.82
41707754 MARIA ANTONIA BURGUERA 2012 00:46.99
41692725 PAULA ALVARINO TOMAS 4120 01:42.82 (00:55.83)
41692725 PAULA ALVARINO TOMAS 2011 02:43.36 (01:00.54)
49605074 AINA CATALINA GOMILA 2011 03:48.82 (01:05.46)
00848 SALLE-P BENJAMIN <B> 0 SALLE-P Desc
00761 MASTBAL BENJAMIN 0 MASTBAL Desc
00877 CVOLTOR BENJAMIN 0 CVOLTOR Baja
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